O 00 NO UL A, WN R

e S S Sy Y
UubDh WNR O

JUGADOR
Enrique SISCAR
Juan Ramdn ORTIZ
Arturo MONTES
Jorge IGLESIAS
Francesc PRAT
Juanjo RODRIGUEZ
José CORONADO
Carlos PINA
Dominik BUKALA
losu VILLAHOZ
Fco. Javier RUIZ
Fco. Javier SANCHEZ
Luis REDONDO
Lola OCHOA
Alberto NARANJO

4
6
7
8

10

11

12

13

17

18

19

24

31

38

39

1879
623
600
564
451
338
266
239
104

98
79
37
12
3
2

RANKING PUNTOS FEDERACION

Murcia
Andalucia
Andalucia
Madrid
Cataluiia
La Rioja
Cataluiia
Aragon
Cataluiia
Murcia
Andalucia
Andalucia
Andalucia
Valencia
Madrid



